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Figure 6 - Heritage
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Figure 8 - Acid Sulfate Soils

g




Legend

Site Location
- Contaminated Sites Database
Roads

6461000

6460000

- NOTE THAT POSITION ERRORS CAN BE >10M IN SOME AREAS
- CONTAMINATED SITES SOURCEDDER 2013
- LOCALITY MAP SOURCED FROM LANDGATE 2006
-AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY SOURCED FROM LANDGATE 2013
(© Westem Australian Land Information Autharity 2013)

Powergty

SLIP ENABLERY

8 8 D a10 Bermondsey St, West Leederville, 6007 WA
t(08) 93888360

environmental
P4 f(08)9381236v0
wwww.360environmenta.com.au

400

6459000

Meters
1:20,000 @ A4

LOCALITY MAP

A
il L

409 contaminated sites.mxd P7-Mar-2014
GDA 1994 MGA Zone 50
Cs AW MRh
Cottesloe Pier Pty Ltd
Cottesloe, WA

6458000

Preliminary Environmental Impact
Assessment

Figure 9 - Contaminated Sites
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Figure 10- Flora and Vegetation
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